I n f i neon  Spec i a l t y  DRAMs
M o b i l e - R A M
w w w . i n f i n e o n . c o m / m e m o r y / M o b i l e - R A M
N e v e r  s t o p  t h i n k i n g .
查询HYB18L128160BC-7.5供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货

The built-in temperature sensor adapts the refresh
rate to the actual junction temperature of the chip
without draining any CPU power. (Note: with
standard DRAMs, the refresh rate is set to work at
the max. temperature.)
TTCCSSRR  ((TTeemmppeerraattuurree--CCoommppeennssaatteedd  SSeellff--RReeffrreesshh))::
Same as OCTS but externally triggered
CPU power required
Speed: 133 MHz CAS Latency: 3-3-3
Density Part number
Temp. Power Power # of
OCTS TCSR PASR DPD DS
GREEN
Package
range supply core supply I/O banks product
128 Mb HYB39L128160AT-7.5 0 - 70°C 3.3 V 3.3 V 4 – – – – – – TSOP-54
8 M x 16 HYB39L128160AC-7.5 0 - 70°C 3.3 V 3.3 V 4 – – – – – – FBGA-54
HYB25L128160AC-7.5 0 - 70°C 2.5 V 2.5 V / 1.8 V 4 – X X X – – FBGA-54
HYE25L128160AC-7.5 -25 - 85°C 2.5 V 2.5 V / 1.8 V 4 – X X X – – FBGA-54
NEW! HYB18L128160BF-7.5 0 - 70°C 1.8 V 1.8 V 4 X – X X X X FBGA-54
NEW! HYE18L128160BF-7.5 -25 - 85°C 1.8 V 1.8 V 4 X – X X X X FBGA-54
NEW! HYB18L128160BC-7.5 0 - 70°C 1.8 V 1.8 V 4 X – X X X – FBGA-54
NEW! HYE18L128160BC-7.5 -25 - 85°C 1.8 V 1.8 V 4 X – X X X – FBGA-54
256 Mb HYB39L256160AT-7.5 0 - 70°C 3.3 V 3.3 V 4 – – – – – – TSOP-54
16 M x 16 HYB39L256160AC-7.5 0 - 70°C 3.3 V 3.3 V 4 – – – – – – FBGA-54
HYB25L256160AC-7.5 0 - 70°C 2.5 V 2.5 V / 1.8 V 4 X X X X – – FBGA-54
HYE25L256160AC-7.5 -25 - 85°C 2.5 V 2.5 V / 1.8 V 4 X X X X – – FBGA-54
HYB25L256160AF-7.5 0 - 70°C
3.3 V 3.3 V or
4 X X X X – X FBGA-54
or 2.5 V 2.5 V / 1.8 V
HYE25L256160AF-7.5 -25 - 85°C
3.3 V 3.3 V or
4 X X X X – X FBGA-54
or 2.5 V 2.5 V / 1.8 V
NEW! HYB18L256160BF-7.5 0 - 70°C 1.8 V 1.8 V 4 X – X X X X FBGA-54
NEW! HYE18L256160BF-7.5 -25 - 85°C 1.8 V 1.8 V 4 X – X X X X FBGA-54
NEW! HYB18L256160BC-7.5 0 - 70°C 1.8 V 1.8 V 4 X – X X X – FBGA-54
NEW! HYE18L256160BC-7.5 -25 - 85°C 1.8 V 1.8 V 4 X – X X X – FBGA-54
512Mb,Dual
HYB25L512160AC-7.5
3.3 V 3.3 V or